
Fleet Improvement Committee Meeting 
September 25, 2002 

National Science Foundation 
4201 Wilson Boulevard, Stafford I - Room 770 

Arlington, VA 

ATTENDEES 

LAST FIRST AFFILIATION PHONE E-MAIL 
Atkinson Larry  ODU (757) 683-4926 atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu 

Berkson Jonathan USCG (202) 267-1457 jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil 

Bodenstedt Joe USCG (202) 267-1456 jbodenstedt@comdt.uscg.mil 

Coburn Joe WHOI (508) 289-2624 jcoburn@whoi.edu 

DeSilva Annette  UNOLS (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org 

Dieter Dolly NSF (703) 292-7586  edieter@nsf.gov 

Fornes Bill CORE (202) 332-0063 X220 wfornes@COREocean.org 

Gardner Wilf TAMU (979) 845-7211 wgardner@ocean.tamu.edu 

Hebert David URI (401) 874-6610 hebert@gso.uri.edu 

Isern Alexandra NSF (703) 292-8581 aisern@nsf.gov 

Kilroy Pete NAVSEA (202) 781-0680 kilroypm@navsea.navy.mil 

Knox Robert UCSD (858) 534-4729 rknox@ucsd.edu  

Measures Chris  U HI (808) 956-5924 chrism@soest.hawaii.edu 

Pfeiffer Tim ONR (703) 696-6999 pfeifft@onr.navy.mil  

Pittenger Richard  WHOI (508) 289-2597 rpittenger@whoi.edu 

Reeve Mike NSF (703) 292-8581 mreeve@nsf.gov 

Rolland Daniel J.J. McMullen Associates (703) 418-4207 drolland@jjma.com 

Slowey Niall C. Texas A & M University (979) 845-8478 slowey@tamu.edu 

Smethie William LDEO (914) 365-8566 bsmeth@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Snyder Jim NAVSEA  (202) 781-0870 snyderjm@!navsea.navy.mil 

Thomas Jason J.J. McMullen and 
Associates (703) 933-6749 jthomas@jjma.com 

Whitledge Terry  U AK (907) 474-7229 terry@ims.uaf.edu 
 


